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African American Studies Gloria Woody Dr. Titus Brown

599-3361 599-3374

gloria.woody@famu.edu titus.brown@famu.edu

Agriculture & Food science Brian Crowell Dr. Lee Anderson Dr. Robert Taylor

599-8675 599-3570 561-2644

brian.crowell@famu.edu lee.anderson@famu.edu robert.taylor@famu.edu
Allied Health Sciences Shuchun Liang Dr. Velma Roberts Dr. Martha Perryman

599-3423 412-5695 599-3818

shuchun.liang@famu.edu velma.roberts@famu.edu martha.perryman@famu.edu

Architecture  Olivier Chamel

599-5279

olivier.chamel@famu.edu 
Biology Davinci Metcalf Dr. Lekan M. Latinwo

412-5163 561-2148

davinci.metcalf@famu.edu lekan.latinwo@famu.edu

Business Karen Southwell Steven Swirsky 

599-3704 599-3565

karen.southwell@famu.edu steven.swirsky@famu.edu

Chemistry Davinci Metcalf Dr. Zachariah Dhanarajan

412-5163 599-8419

davinci.metcalf@famu.edu zachariah.dhanarajan@famu.edu

Computer Information Systems Keith Fagg Dr.  Bobby Granville

561-2131 599-3022

keith.fagg@famu.edu Bobby.granville@famu.edu

Criminal Justice Pamela Monroe Dr. Keith Parker

599-8576 599-8285

pamela.monroe@famu.edu keith.parker@famu.edu
Economics Karen Southwell Dr. Ifeakandu Okoye

599-8675 412-5536

karen.southwell@famu.edu ifeakandu.okoye@famu.edu

Education Priscilla Henry Vanessa Pitts-Bannister

412-5169

priscilla.henry@famu.edu vanessa.pittsbannister@famu.edu
Engineering Dr. Reginald Perry

410-6465

reginald.perry@famu.edu

English Gloria Woody Dr. Genyne Boston

599-3361 561-2976

gloria.woody@famu.edu genyne.boston@famu.edu

Environmental Sciences Shuchun Liang Dr. Elijah Johnson

599-3423 599-8195

shuchun.liang@famu.edu elijah.johnson@famu.edu
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Graphic Communication Karen Southwell Kay Wilder

599-8675 561-2797

Karen.Southwell@famu.edu Kay.wilder@famu.edu

History Gloria Woody Dr. Titus Brown

599-3361 599-3374

gloria.woody@famu.edu titus.brown@famu.edu

Humanities Brian Crowell Dr. Derek Williams

599-8675 599-8754

brian.crowell@famu.edu derek.williams@famu.edu

Journalism Karen Southwell Dr. Valerie White

599-8675 599-3650

Karen.Southwell@famu.edu valerie.white@famu.edu

Music Brian Crowell 

599-8675

brian.crowell@famu.edu
Nursing Shuchun Liang Dr. Sheena Daniels

599-3423 561-2919

shuchun.liang@famu.edu sheena.fields@famu.edu

Pharmacy Shuchun Liang Leola M. Cleveland COPPS Library Committee

599-3423 599-3240

shuchun.liang@famu.edu Leola M. Cleveland@famu.edu

Philosophy/Religion Davinci Metcalf Dr. Stephen Faison

412-5163 599-3786

davinci.metcalf@famu.edu stephen.faison@famu.edu
Physics Davinci Metcalf Dr. Mogus Mochena Dr. Ronald Williams

599-8675 599-3783 599-8454

davinci.metcalf@famu.edu Mogus.ochena@famu.edu ronald.williams@famu.edu

Political Science Gloria Woody Dr. Ufot Inamete

412-5163 561-2063

gloria.woody@famu.edu ufot.inamete@famu.edu

Psychology Ernestine Holmes Dr.  Jackie Robinson

599-3314 412-7827

ernestine.holmes@famu.edu jackie.robinson@famu.edu

Public Health Shuchun Liang Dr. Fran Close

599-3423 599-3053

shuchun.liang@famu.edu fran.close@famu.edu

Social Work Pamela Monroe Alisha Bradley

599-8576 599-3781

pamela.monore@famu.edu alisha.bradley@famu.edu
Sociology Pamela Monroe Phyllis Welch Johnson

599-8576 599-3386

pamela.monroe@famu.edu phyllis.welchjohnson@famu.edu
Theater Priscilla Henry Edith Carney

599-5169 561-2841

priscilla.henry@famu.edu edith.carney@famu.edu

Visual Arts Harris Wiltsher

harris.wiltsher@famu.edu

599-38-31
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